
1002

01.01.01

1015

100.00%

88,704.00 88,704.00 78,184.06 88.14%

88,704.00 88,704.00 78,184.06 88.14%

386,035.80 386,035.80 377,221.28 97.72%

386,035.80 384,610.80 375,796.28 97.71%

11.01.01 0.00 1,425.00 1,425.00

10.09.02



1035

1046

1049

01.08.01

13,962.80

100.00%

13,962.80 13,962.80 100.00%08.02.02

80.01%

0.00 33,899.90 27,124.44 80.01%

13,962.80 100.00%13,962.80 13,962.80

88,704.00 88,704.00 78,184.06 88.14%

0.00 33,899.90 27,124.44

10.09.02

100,129.00100,129.00 100,129.00



1097

1146

81.39%

1,744,463.50 1,735,162.40 1,735,162.40 100.00%

81.39%

0.00 37,800.00 30,764.00

04.05.01 100,129.00 100,129.00 100,129.00 100.00%

11.01.01 0.00 37,800.00 30,764.00

100.00%100,129.00100,129.00 100,129.00



43,373.40 100.00%

09.01.02

09.02.01 43,373.40 43,373.40

240,102.60 100.00%

32,257.60 32,257.60 32,257.60 100.00%

09.02.01

09.02.02 242,762.20 240,102.60

750,998.60 757,119.20 757,119.20 100.00%

22,566.20 20,583.20 20,583.20 100.00%09.01.01

1,744,463.50 1,735,162.40 1,735,162.40 100.00%

614,331.60624,504.10 614,331.6009.01.02 100.00%



1148

09.05.01

70,274.90 100.00%

49,971.20 49,971.20 49,971.20 100.00%

09.06.01

09.06.01

70,274.90 70,274.90

43.60 48.20

18,978.90 100.00%

48.20 100.00%

7,017.30 5,752.30 5,752.30 100.00%

09.02.02

09.06.01 18,978.90 18,978.90

43,373.40 100.00%

1,961.60 2,615.40 2,615.40 100.00%

09.02.01 43,373.40 43,373.40



1157 0.00 120,107.30 120,074.14 99.97%

5,991.80 99.45%

11.01.01 0.00 34,545.10 34,545.04 100.00%

11.01.01 0.00 6,024.90 5,991.80 99.45%

0.00 6,024.90

09.05.01

09.05.01

34,545.10

49,971.20 49,971.20 49,971.20

20,303.70 20,303.70 20,303.70

100.00%

100.00%

0.00 34,545.04 100.00%



34,545.10

0.00 14,064.00

0.00

0.00 34,545.04 100.00%

0.00 14,064.00 14,064.00 100.00%11.01.01

14,064.00 100.00%

4,147.50 4,147.500.00 100.00%11.01.01

0.00 4,147.50 4,147.50 100.00%

56,944.60 56,944.60 100.00%11.01.01



1163

4,381.20 100.00%0.00 4,381.20

0.00 56,944.60 56,944.60 100.00%11.01.01

0.00 56,944.60 56,944.60 100.00%

0.00 4,381.20 4,381.20 100.00%11.01.01

100.00%

0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 100.00%11.01.01

0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00



1168

3,580.00 100.00%08.02.05 0.00 3,580.00

0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 100.00%11.01.01

6,779.90 10,359.90 10,359.90 100.00%

4,461.30 4,461.30 4,461.30 100.00%08.02.05

2,318.60 2,318.60 2,318.60 100.00%08.02.03


